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Recommand Applications

Packaging Details (SPQ)LED

 QTY	 550 pcs
 G.W	 9 kg

 QTY	 550 pcs
 G.W	 7 kg

 QTY	 2400 pcs
 G.W	 7 kg

24
cm

24
cm

21
cm

	•	 Available with Holder
		 LL01ZZZV120H2	
•	 Available with Connector
		 LL01A00CWJB2 (CREE CXA13xx)
		 LL01A00CXHB2 (CITIZEN CLU701)

LL01ZZ-DUU××L02-M2

64cm

64cm

40cm

37cm

37cm

37cm

	•	 Lens Material	 PC LEV1700KL 
	• 	Operating Temperature	 -40°C~+110°C
	•	 UL Flammability	 V-2 @1.5mm
	•	 UL RTI Elec 	 130°C @1.5mm
	•	 Light Transmission Rate	 400nm~900nm > 90%
		 If necessary, Clean lenses with mild soap, water and soft cloth.
		 Never use any commercial cleaning solvents on lenses, like alcohol.
		 Please handle or install lenses with wearing gloves, skin oils may damage lens 
		 or its optical characteristic.

Part Number Diameter Height

LL01ZZ-DUU××L02 Ø43.5 12.2

LL01ZZ-DUU××L02-M2 Ø45 14.7
*All dimensions are in millimeters.

Architectural SpotlightCommercial

24° 38°15°

Lens+Holder

Lens

Connector

CXA13xx CLU701 XOB-14.5mm

60°

PC

-40℃
110℃

400nm~900nm
> 90%RTI

PC LEV1700KL

130°C

1.5mmV-2



*All dimensions are in millimeters.
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Mechanical Specification

Lens Dimension Holder Dimension

Connector Dimension

Connector Dimension

LL01A00CWJB2

LL01A00CXHB2

Part No	 LL01ZZ-DUU××L02-M2
Holder	 LL01ZZZV120H2
Connector	 LL01A00CWJB2
LED	 CREE CXA13xx

Part No	 LL01ZZ-DUU××L02-M2
Holder	 LL01ZZZV120H2
Connector	 LL01A00CXHB2
LED	 CITIZEN CLU701

LL01ZZ-DUU××L02 LL01ZZZV120H2

Lens

Lens

Connector

Connector

LED

LED

Holder

Holder

Assembly Instruction	 Fixing Method

Assembly Instruction	 Fixing Method

Luminarie 
Accessories

Luminarie 
Accessories

：
材質：
未標注尺寸參照 模型最終版本
所有公差均按照 規範，公差等級為
需提供全尺寸報告

 重點尺寸用 表示 / 非重點尺寸用　　　　  ...表示
表面處理：

 光學面拋光等級按照 規範 / 曬紋依 曬紋樣板
防火等級：
產品必須符合 標準要求
不允許使用次料

：
材質：
未標注尺寸參照 模型最終版本
所有公差均按照 規範，公差等級為
需提供全尺寸報告

 重點尺寸用 表示 / 非重點尺寸用　　　　 ...表示
表面處理：

 光學面拋光等級按照 規範 / 曬紋依 曬紋樣板
防火等級：
產品必須符合 標準要求
不允許使用次料

新产品特殊特性的识别及控制

SC

特殊特性

過程特性

產品特性

是指與被識別的產品特性具有因果關係的過程參數。過程特性僅在它發生
時才能測量出，對於每一個產品特性，可能有一個或多個過程特性，在某
些過程中，一個過程特性可能影響到整個產品特性。

是指在图纸或其它的工程技术数据中所描述的零部件或成型的特点与性能，
如尺寸、材质、外观、性能等特性。

影响产品的安全性或法规符合性、配合、功能、性能。

卡扣結構變更,尺寸變更

卡扣側壁加膠,新增重點尺寸

http://www.ledlink-optics.com/Datasheet_IES/LL01ZZ-DUU15L02_2D.pdf
http://www.ledlink-optics.com/Datasheet_IES/LL01ZZZV120H2_2D.pdf
http://www.ledlink-optics.com/Datasheet_IES/LL01A00CWJB2-CXA13xx.pdf
http://www.ledlink-optics.com/Datasheet_IES/LL01A00CXHB2.pdf


Part No	 LL01ZZ-DUU××L02
LED	 XICATO XOB-14.5mm

Lens

LED

Assembly Instruction	 Fixing Method

Luminarie 
Accessories

Place the bottom of the lens above
heat-sink with distance 3.5 mm.



Photometric Distribution
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LED  CLU701 CXA13xx XOB-14.5mm

15°

Manufacturer: Ledlink Optics Inc.
Luminaire catalog: LL01ZZ-DUU15L02-M2
Luminaire: LL01ZZ-DUU15L02-M2_CITIZEN CLU701
Lamp: CITIZEN CLU701

IES Viewer v2.99n  
A. Legotin (C) 2004
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1 000

2 000

3 000

4 000

5 000

6 000

Type CLamp=638.94 lm
Max=6 467.1 cd/klm
Power=6 W
Multiplier=0.63894
Degrees=0

Manufacturer: Ledlink Optics Inc.
Luminaire catalog: LL01ZZ-DUU15L02-M2
Luminaire: LL01ZZ-DUU15L02-M2_CREE CXA13xx
Lamp: CREE CXA13xx

IES Viewer v2.99n  
A. Legotin (C) 2004

0

2 000

4 000

6 000

8 000

Type CLamp=415.55 lm
Max=9 884.7 cd/klm
Power=4 W
Multiplier=0.41555
Degrees=0

Manufacturer: Ledlink Optics Inc.
Luminaire catalog: LL01ZZ-DUU15L02
Luminaire: LL01ZZ-DUU15L02_XICATO XOB-14.5mm
Lamp: XICATO XOB-14.5mm

IES Viewer v2.99n  
A. Legotin (C) 2004

0

500

1 000

1 500

2 000

Type CLamp=845.19 lm
Max=2 315.9 cd/klm
Power=6 W
Multiplier=0.84519
Degrees=0

24°

Manufacturer: Ledlink Optics Inc.
Luminaire catalog: LL01ZZ-DUU24L02-M2
Luminaire: LL01ZZ-DUU24L02-M2_CITIZEN CLU701
Lamp: CITIZEN CLU701

IES Viewer v2.99n  
A. Legotin (C) 2004

0

1 000

2 000

3 000

4 000

Type CLamp=567.5 lm
Max=4 816.7 cd/klm
Power=6 W
Multiplier=0.5675
Degrees=0

Manufacturer: Ledlink Optics Inc.
Luminaire catalog: LL01ZZ-DUU24L02-M2
Luminaire: LL01ZZ-DUU24L02-M2_CREE CXA13xx
Lamp: CREE CXA13xx

IES Viewer v2.99n  
A. Legotin (C) 2004

0

1 000

2 000

3 000

4 000

Type CLamp=295.16 lm
Max=4 168.6 cd/klm
Power=2 W
Multiplier=0.29516
Degrees=0

Manufacturer: Ledlink Optics Inc.
Luminaire catalog: LL01ZZ-DUU24L02
Luminaire: LL01ZZ-DUU24L02_XICATO XOB-14.5mm
Lamp: XICATO XOB-14.5mm

IES Viewer v2.99n  
A. Legotin (C) 2004

0

300

600

900

1 200

1 500

1 800

Type CLamp=942.5 lm
Max=1 822.1 cd/klm
Power=6 W
Multiplier=0.9425
Degrees=0

38°

Manufacturer: Ledlink Optics Inc.
Luminaire catalog: LL01ZZ-DUU38L02-M2
Luminaire: LL01ZZ-DUU38L02-M2_CITIZEN CLU701
Lamp: CITIZEN CLU701

IES Viewer v2.99n  
A. Legotin (C) 2004

0
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600

900

1 200

1 500

1 800

Type CLamp=610.94 lm
Max=1 854.8 cd/klm
Power=4 W
Multiplier=0.61094
Degrees=0

Manufacturer: Ledlink Optics Inc.
Luminaire catalog: LL01ZZ-DUU38L02-M2
Luminaire: LL01ZZ-DUU38L02-M2_CREE CXA13xx
Lamp: CREE CXA13xx

IES Viewer v2.99n  
A. Legotin (C) 2004

0

300

600

900

1 200

1 500

1 800

Type CLamp=476.16 lm
Max=1 865.8 cd/klm
Power=4 W
Multiplier=0.47616
Degrees=0

Manufacturer: Ledlink Optics Inc.
Luminaire catalog: LL01ZZ-DUU38L02
Luminaire: LL01ZZ-DUU38L02_XICATO XOB-14.5mm
Lamp: XICATO XOB-14.5mm

IES Viewer v2.99n  
A. Legotin (C) 2004

0
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600

800

Type CLamp=985.7 lm
Max=934.9 cd/klm
Power=6 W
Multiplier=0.9857
Degrees=0

60°

Manufacturer: Ledlink Optics Inc.
Luminaire catalog: LL01ZZ-DUU60L02-M2
Luminaire: LL01ZZ-DUU60L02-M2_CITIZEN CLU701
Lamp: CITIZEN CLU701

IES Viewer v2.99n   
A. Legotin (C) 2004
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Type CLamp=575 lm
Max=919.5 cd/klm
Power=6 W
Multiplier=0.575
Degrees=0

Manufacturer: Ledlink Optics Inc.
Luminaire catalog: LL01ZZ-DUU60L02-M2
Luminaire: LL01ZZ-DUU60L02-M2_CREE CXA13xx
Lamp: CREE CXA13xx

IES Viewer v2.99n   
A. Legotin (C) 2004

0

200

400

600

800

Type CLamp=705 lm
Max=915.5 cd/klm
Power=7 W
Multiplier=0.705
Degrees=0

-
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Details by LED

Part No Holder Connector LED  Size LED

LL01ZZ-DUU××L02 - - LES Ø14.5

XOB-14.5mm

LL01ZZ-DUU××L02-M2

LL01ZZZV120H2 LL01A00CWJB2

LES Ø6

CXA13xx

LL01A00CXHB2

LES Ø6

 CLU701

LED Part No FWHM cd / lm IES

 CLU701

LL01ZZ-DUU15L02-M2 13° 6.4

LL01ZZ-DUU24L02-M2 17° 4.8

LL01ZZ-DUU38L02-M2 35° 1.8

LL01ZZ-DUU60L02-M2 56° 0.9

CXA13xx

LL01ZZ-DUU15L02-M2 11° 9.8

LL01ZZ-DUU24L02-M2 20° 4.1

LL01ZZ-DUU38L02-M2 35° 1.8

LL01ZZ-DUU60L02-M2 56° 0.9

XOB-14.5mm

LL01ZZ-DUU15L02 27° 2.3

LL01ZZ-DUU24L02 32° 1.8

LL01ZZ-DUU38L02 53° 0.9

LL01ZZ-DUU60L02 - - -

http://www.ledlink-optics.com/Datasheet_IES/LL01ZZ-DUU15L02-M2_CITIZEN CLU701_2020-02-12.rar
http://www.ledlink-optics.com/Datasheet_IES/LL01ZZ-DUU24L02-M2_CITIZEN CLU701_2020-02-12.rar
http://www.ledlink-optics.com/Datasheet_IES/LL01ZZ-DUU38L02-M2_CITIZEN CLU701_2020-02-12.rar
http://www.ledlink-optics.com/Datasheet_IES/LL01ZZ-DUU60L02-M2_CITIZEN CLU701_2022-03-08.rar
http://www.ledlink-optics.com/Datasheet_IES/LL01ZZ-DUU15L02-M2_CREE CXA13xx_2020-02-12.rar
http://www.ledlink-optics.com/Datasheet_IES/LL01ZZ-DUU24L02-M2_CREE CXA13xx_2020-02-12.rar
http://www.ledlink-optics.com/Datasheet_IES/LL01ZZ-DUU38L02-M2_CREE CXA13xx_2020-02-12.rar
http://www.ledlink-optics.com/Datasheet_IES/LL01ZZ-DUU60L02-M2_CREE CXA13xx_2022-03-08.rar
http://www.ledlink-optics.com/Datasheet_IES/LL01ZZ-DUU15L02_XICATO XOB-14.5mm_2020-05-11.rar
http://www.ledlink-optics.com/Datasheet_IES/LL01ZZ-DUU24L02_XICATO XOB-14.5mm_2020-05-11.rar
http://www.ledlink-optics.com/Datasheet_IES/LL01ZZ-DUU38L02_XICATO XOB-14.5mm_2020-05-11.rar


Product Nomenclature

Ledlink Optics, Inc
Taiwan HQ
15F, No.655,Bannan Rd., Chung-Ho Dist., 
New Taipei City, Taiwan 235

www.ledlink-optics.com

Ledlink Optics (Dongguan) Co., Ltd
Dongguan Factory
No.5, TianKeng Industrial Dist., HengLi Town, DongGuan City, 
GuangDong Province, China  523478

service@ledlink-optics.com

Ledlink Optics (Yangzhou) Co., Ltd
Yangzhou Factory
No.180, LinJiang Rd., YangZhou City, Jiangsu Province, China 225009
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HolderLedlink Led Type

Lens Dot Number Serial Number

Lens Angle

Type of Material

LL 01 ZZ- DUU 15 L02- M2

https://www.ledlink-optics.com/
mailto:service%40ledlink-optics.com?subject=


Mouser Electronics
  

Authorized Distributor
 
  

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 
 
 
 
LedLink Optics:

  

 

  LL01ZZ-DUU15L02-M2  LL01ZZ-DUU38L02-M2  LL01ZZ-DUU24L02-M2  LL01A00CXHB2  LL01ZZ-DUU15L02

https://www.mouser.com/ledlink-optics
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=LL01ZZ-DUU15L02-M2
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=LL01ZZ-DUU38L02-M2
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=LL01ZZ-DUU24L02-M2
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=LL01A00CXHB2
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=LL01ZZ-DUU15L02

